
Racer 1 Racer 2
Place Bib # Team elapsed time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name
1st 501 Left Side Strong Side 2:19:33.03 Jesse Elliott Tyler Gatteau
2nd 507 Taylor Bros 2:29:29.97 Greg Taylor Pete Taylor
3rd 538 Johnson CP Tri 2:31:33.23 Kyle Johnson Ryan Johnson
4th 562 Womp'n Weatherbys 2:32:36.09 Emily Weatherby Dan Weatherby
5th 531 SLO Gravity 2:36:16.30 thomas hammond Eric Cole
6th 532 Born to lose 2:38:22.56 Juan Roca William Reilly
7th 525 Wild Bill & Crazy Jay 2:39:47.42 Jason Varley Bill Kesselring
8th 515 SB Slackers 2:40:29.92 Andrew Perkin Jethro Acosta
9th 571 House of Bread 2:41:24.00 Sheila McCann Siobhan Saunders
10th 552 GOING DOWN 2:43:16.84 Dave Kennedy Rebecca Randle
11th 539 Ruggers 2:45:28.19 Matt Thiede Thomas Miller
12th 511 Crown Coffee 2:45:54.25 Chad Mills Jesse Shuveiller
13th 553 Team Monster Energy 2:46:18.31 Victoria Nelson Dave Marks
14th 554 Team Monster Energy II 2:46:18.31 Butch Nelson Windy Marks
15th 564 The Ex-pats 2:46:28.63 Georgina Verdon Bernadine Thomas
16th 524 Slow in SLO 2:47:43.06 Thomas Kotwal Bernard Ahyow
17th 573 Aged to Perfection 2:48:29.33 Michael Mason Paul Carty
18th 516 ovoviviperous 2:50:12.38 Eddie Page dayle hendrickson
19th 577 Papa D 2:50:31.00 Garrett Kasasik David Rood
20th 514 Stupidity 2:51:56.52 Shawn Roberts chris lovato
21st 555 Team Laughing Midget Pink Giraffes 2:53:10.97 Andrea Lueker Don Thomas
22nd 502 Cold Beer Relay Team 2:53:45.02 Brett Hinker Mike Codron
23rd 549 Team MB 2:54:36.73 Bryan McLain Mindy McLain
24th 504 Numb Nuts 2:54:48.66 Luke Knight Casey Bryson
25th 508 Chocolate Covered Marshmallow Bunnies 2:55:23.75 Galen Okazaki Brady Richmond
26th 559 Slo & Sloer 2:55:35.80 Karen Allen Tom Spillane
27th 512 Short, Fat, and Slow 2:56:50.86 Andy TSe Gerome Vizmanos
28th 505 Almost Committed 2:57:00.38 James Bendixen Colin Bixby
29th 530 chasing bluebellies 2:57:36.38 franklin Atkinson Marc Amesse
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30th 566 mama7 2:57:59.88 michelle israel alison limon
31st 533 BMJ 2:59:27.39 Michael Johannse Bengamin Montgomery
32nd 522 Searching for Catan 2:59:50.77 Jeff Linder Brennen Lee
33rd 565 Happy Feet 2:59:55.38 Julia Bolger Maggie Roberts
34th 569 Run 'n Ride 3:00:03.00 Field Gibson Kristie Lahr
35th 575 clydesdale and donkey 3:00:03.16 Eric Ruzius Paul Menigoz
36th 542 Team DNA 3:00:37.33 Dean Pericic Angela Pericic
37th 556 Moonglers 3:01:30.17 Cole Nagler Jennifer Moonjian
38th 561 Moonamigos 3:02:03.72 Luis Duazo Krista McDonald
39th 527 Botts Adventure Team (BAT man) 3:02:49.14 Randy Botts Sarah Botts
40th 517 perez zabrecky express 3:03:25.53 Gordon Zabrecky Jesse Perez
41st 506 Bing Mo 3:07:00.45 Kiley Casey Neptali Salinas
42nd 535 Engine of the Gods 3:11:39.56 Colby Dixon Sean Sommerville
43rd 518 The Filet Mignons 3:12:42.33 Scott McLaughlin Cameron Wire
44th 503 Team Wiesmann 3:13:24.83 Andrew Wiesmann AJ Wiesmann
45th 519 Performance Unlimited 3:13:35.39 Paul Belmont Mark Belmont
46th 513 Slime Time Extreme Team 3:13:55.75 Brian Hudson Steve Ormonde
47th 510 Pink Bellies 3:14:45.77 James Eastman Matt Salts
48th 543 Team Gracia 3:14:57.11 Nick Gracia Kristen Gracia
49th 509 Wolf Pack 3:14:59.20 Jason Murray Brett Patterson
50th 520 Like Father Like Son 3:17:49.53 Matt Belmont Keith Belmont
51st 534 S&C Destroyers 3:20:13.00 Bryce Youngquist Tyler Smalling
52nd 529 Julie Pluim 3:20:27.63 Julie Pluim Heidi Diestel
53rd 523 Los Caballeros 3:28:44.11 Esteban Morales Jose Medina
54th 536 Lost in the Outback 3:29:05.47 Hugo Godoy Josue Urrutia
55th 557 CaritaCal 3:31:36.11 Roberto Haza Leslie Tanaka
56th 547 The Green Team 3:32:02.30 Kevin Green Michelle Green
57th 548 Double Secret Probation 3:32:11.42 Jessica Ayers Ben Kollmeyer
58th 563 SBO BackStalkers 3:32:16.75 Laurel Podsen Kaitee Hering
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59th 551 Outta Sight 3:32:26.33 Ralph Keith Denise Ihler
60th 545 Hot Wheels 3:35:14.31 Laszlo Vincze Denice Noyer
61st 540 The Dominators 3:38:12.27 Daniel Burns William Randle
62nd 544 Why? 3:39:07.59 Paul Netz Courtney Jones
63rd 572 Rehab 3:39:22.33 Bob Heady Larry Sovulewski
64th 570 TEAM BURNS 3:44:32.89 DANIEL BURNS PAMELA BURNS
65th 576 Spongebob and Patric 3:44:45.38 John Carta Brian Winkelbauer
66th 568 Yo Ho Ho! 3:47:51.80 Brett L Nancy Kaplan
67th 550 Team Po Po 3:52:38.36 Sarah Waddell Michael Korson
68th 567 Wonder Women 3:52:53.48 Kathleen Belmont Heide Cobleigh
69th 521 Mr. Fantastics 4:04:11.72 Jared Smith Bradley Reeves
70th 558 Bald and Beautiful 4:13:36.78 Mike Lew Amy Millan
71st 546 Jayhawk Betty and the S 4:22:38.48 Kristin Geoffroy Jeff Strong
72nd 537 TEAM HIDOKINS 4:31:23.98 COLBY DOPP JAKE TAULBEE
73rd 526 Team Cinco 4:38:35.95 Charlie Hastings Shae Hastings
74th 541 Space Police 4:47:01.23 Casey Tolosa Rod Tolosa
75th 560 Two Strangers Racing 6:01:12.38 Will Damwyk Arancibia Monica
76th 528 She Made Me! 7:26:27 Samantha Sanders Leslie Ramey



Male Racer 1 Racer 2
Category Bib # Team elapsed time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

501 Left Side Strong Side 2:19:33.03 Jesse Elliott Tyler Gatteau

507 Taylor Bros 2:29:29.97 Greg Taylor Pete Taylor

525 Wild Bill & Crazy Jay 2:39:47.42 Jason Varley Bill Kesselring

515 SB Slackers 2:40:29.92 Andrew Perkin Jethro Acosta

511 Crown Coffee 2:45:54.25 Chad Mills Jesse Shuveiller

524 Slow in SLO 2:47:43.06 Thomas Kotwal Bernard Ahyow

516 ovoviviperous 2:50:12.38 Eddie Page dayle hendrickson

577 Papa D 2:50:31.00 Garrett Kasasik David Rood

514 Stupidity 2:51:56.52 Shawn Roberts chris lovato

502 Cold Beer Relay Team 2:53:45.02 Brett Hinker Mike Codron

504 Numb Nuts 2:54:48.66 Luke Knight Casey Bryson

508 Chocolate Covered Marshmallow Bunnies 2:55:23.75 Galen Okazaki Brady Richmond

512 Short, Fat, and Slow 2:56:50.86 Andy TSe Gerome Vizmanos

505 Almost Committed 2:57:00.38 James Bendixen Colin Bixby

522 Searching for Catan 2:59:50.77 Jeff Linder Brennen Lee

517 perez zabrecky express 3:03:25.53 Gordon Zabrecky Jesse Perez

506 Bing Mo 3:07:00.45 Kiley Casey Neptali Salinas

518 The Filet Mignons 3:12:42.33 Scott McLaughlin Cameron Wire

503 Team Wiesmann 3:13:24.83 Andrew Wiesmann AJ Wiesmann

519 Performance Unlimited 3:13:35.39 Paul Belmont Mark Belmont

513 Slime Time Extreme Team 3:13:55.75 Brian Hudson Steve Ormonde

510 Pink Bellies 3:14:45.77 James Eastman Matt Salts

509 Wolf Pack 3:14:59.20 Jason Murray Brett Patterson

520 Like Father Like Son 3:17:49.53 Matt Belmont Keith Belmont

523 Los Caballeros 3:28:44.11 Esteban Morales Jose Medina

576 Spongebob and Patric 3:44:45.38 John Carta Brian Winkelbauer

521 Mr. Fantastics 4:04:11.72 Jared Smith Bradley Reeves
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Female Racer 1 Racer 2
Category Bib # Team elapsed time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

571 House of Bread 2:41:24.00 Sheila McCann Siobhan Saunders

564 The Ex-pats 2:46:28.63 Georgina Verdon Bernadine Thomas

566 mama7 2:57:59.88 michelle israel alison limon

565 Happy Feet 2:59:55.38 Julia Bolger Maggie Roberts

563 SBO BackStalkers 3:32:16.75 Laurel Podsen Kaitee Hering

567 Wonder Women 3:52:53.48 Kathleen Belmont Heide Cobleigh

Co-Ed Racer 1 Racer 2
Category Bib # Team elapsed time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

562 Womp'n Weatherbys 2:32:36.09 Emily Weatherby Dan Weatherby

552 GOING DOWN 2:43:16.84 Dave Kennedy Rebecca Randle

553 Team Monster Energy 2:46:18.31 Victoria Nelson Dave Marks

554 Team Monster Energy II 2:46:18.31 Butch Nelson Windy Marks

555 Team Laughing Midget Pink Giraffes 2:53:10.97 Andrea Lueker Don Thomas

549 Team MB 2:54:36.73 Bryan McLain Mindy McLain

559 Slo & Sloer 2:55:35.80 Karen Allen Tom Spillane

542 Team DNA 3:00:37.33 Dean Pericic Angela Pericic

556 Moonglers 3:01:30.17 Cole Nagler Jennifer Moonjian

561 Moonamigos 3:02:03.72 Luis Duazo Krista McDonald

543 Team Gracia 3:14:57.11 Nick Gracia Kristen Gracia

557 CaritaCal 3:31:36.11 Roberto Haza Leslie Tanaka

547 The Green Team 3:32:02.30 Kevin Green Michelle Green

548 Double Secret Probation 3:32:11.42 Jessica Ayers Ben Kollmeyer

551 Outta Sight 3:32:26.33 Ralph Keith Denise Ihler

545 Hot Wheels 3:35:14.31 Laszlo Vincze Denice Noyer

544 Why? 3:39:07.59 Paul Netz Courtney Jones

550 Team Po Po 3:52:38.36 Sarah Waddell Michael Korson

558 Bald and Beautiful 4:13:36.78 Mike Lew Amy Millan

546 Jayhawk Betty and the S 4:22:38.48 Kristin Geoffroy Jeff Strong

541 Space Police 4:47:01.23 Casey Tolosa Rod Tolosa
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Masters Male Racer 1 Racer 2
Category Bib # Team elapsed time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

573 Aged to Perfection 2:48:29.33 Michael Mason Paul Carty

575 clydesdale and donkey 3:00:03.16 Eric Ruzius Paul Menigoz

572 Rehab 3:39:22.33 Bob Heady Larry Sovulewski

Masters Co-Ed Racer 1 Racer 2
Category Bib # Team elapsed time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

569 Run 'n Ride 3:00:03.00 Field Gibson Kristie Lahr

570 TEAM BURNS 3:44:32.89 DANIEL BURNS PAMELA BURNS

568 Yo Ho Ho! 3:47:51.80 Brett L Nancy Kaplan
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Student Male Racer 1 Racer 2
Category Bib # Team elapsed time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

538 Johnson CP Tri 2:31:33.23 Kyle Johnson Ryan Johnson

531 SLO Gravity 2:36:16.30 thomas hammond Eric Cole

532 Born to lose 2:38:22.56 Juan Roca William Reilly

539 Ruggers 2:45:28.19 Matt Thiede Thomas Miller

530 chasing bluebellies 2:57:36.38 franklin Atkinson Marc Amesse

533 BMJ 2:59:27.39 Michael Johannse Bengamin Montgomery

535 Engine of the Gods 3:11:39.56 Colby Dixon Sean Sommerville

534 S&C Destroyers 3:20:13.00 Bryce Youngquist Tyler Smalling

536 Lost in the Outback 3:29:05.47 Hugo Godoy Josue Urrutia

540 The Dominators 3:38:12.27 Daniel Burns William Randle

537 TEAM HIDOKINS 4:31:23.98 COLBY DOPP JAKE TAULBEE

Student Female Racer 1 Racer 2
Category Bib # Team elapsed time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

529 Julie Pluim 3:20:27.63 Julie Pluim Heidi Diestel

528 She Made Me! 7:26:27 Samantha Sanders Leslie Ramey

Student Co-Ed Racer 1 Racer 2
Category Bib # Team elapsed time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

527 Botts Adventure Team (BAT man) 3:02:49.14 Randy Botts Sarah Botts

526 Team Cinco 4:38:35.95 Charlie Hastings Shae Hastings

560 Two Strangers Racing 6:01:12.38 Will Damwyk Arancibia Monica


